
LOT 3 HERLONG ACRES S/D EX .08 A
AC(PRCL#3) FOR ADD'L RD R/W IN O

PEREIRA JUAN R/PEREIRA JUDITH
5052 SW HERLONG ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03812-003
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MORGAN JERRY R

PEREIRA JUAN R

1420/0891 8/14/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY MORGAN (LIFE ES

JERRY R MORGAN REVO
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XFOB:1:1: NOVA M H

10960 M H 125 04/01/1996

HX Base Yr

5052 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,891 102.5100 84.06 158,957 1995 1995 0 0
AP
20 45.00 35.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1576

BAS 280 100 280 8,238

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 38,130

FCP 416 25 104 3,060

FOP 112 35 39 1,147

UOP 477 25 119 3,501

UST 117 45 53 1,559

2,698 1,891 55,635

BAS= W28 UOP= W7 S35 E36 N8 W29 N27$ S27 E29 FOP= S8 E14N8
W14$ E19 FCP= E13 N32 W13 S32$ N27 BAS= N5 UST=  E13 N9 W13
S9$ N9 W20 S14 E20$W20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 1996 1996 3 70 567

9,267

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


